
800.333.4573     BrinkerCapital.com

Sales and support team
Serving Florida and Puerto Rico

Ideas. Discipline. Outcomes.TM

Team of dedicated professionals supporting your business needs

Tom Rieman, CPWA®

Regional Vice President

972.365.1262
trieman@brinkercapital.com

Will Ashby 
Investment Consultant

800.333.4573 ext. 1238 
washby@brinkercapital.com

Brian Libby, CFA 
VP, Portfolio Consultant

800.333.4573 ext. 1141 
blibby@brinkercapital.com

Mark Yoder, CFA 
Account Executive

800.333.4573 ext. 1260
myoder@brinkercapital.com

Mitch Kerr, CFA
VP, Senior Portfolio Manager

800.333.4573 ext. 1226
mkerr@brinkercapital.com

Wealth Advisory specialists for your high net worth and institutional opportunities

1055 Westlakes Dr., Suite 250, Berwyn, PA 19312     Brinker Capital, Inc., a registered investment advisor     Connect with us: TEAM_TFR

Katie Marsh 
Client Service Representative

800.333.4573 ext. 1218
kmarsh@brinkercapital.com

Miguel Herrera 
Investment Strategist

800.333.4573 ext. 1273 
mherrera@brinkercapital.com

Paul Cook, AIF®

VP, Retirement Plan Consultant

610.304.1302 
pcook@brinkercapital.com


